Consolidated Statement of Changes in Equity

For the year ended 31 December 2006

Total equity at 1 January

Net profit for the year attributable to equity shareholders
of the Company

Movements in equity arising from capital transactions:

Issuance of shares:
— Pursuant to the Reorganisation
— Capitalisation issue
— Conversion of convertible redeemable bonds
— By placing
— Others
Elimination on consolidation
Reorganisation adjustment
Share issue expenses
Equity-settled share-based transactions

Total equity at 31 December

The notes on pages 66 to 104 form part of these financial statements.
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2006
e RMB

405,258,050

3,762,871

3,762,871

505,524,440

2005
RMB

53,761,435

9
45,000,000
40,320,800

207,792,000
15,709,936
(15,709,944)
15,709,935
(27,862,743)
1,830,928

282,790,921

405,258,050
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