## Consolidated Statement of Changes in Equity For the year ended 31 December 2006

	Note	2006 RMB	2005 RMB
Total equity at 1 January	27	405,258,050	53,761,435
Net profit for the year attributable to equity shareholders			
of the Company	27	96,503,519	68,705,694
Movements in equity arising from capital transactions:			
Issuance of shares:			
- Pursuant to the Reorganisation	27	-	9
– Capitalisation issue	27	-	45,000,000
- Conversion of convertible redeemable bonds	27	-	40,320,800
– By placing	27	-	207,792,000
– Others	27	-	15,709,936
Elimination on consolidation	27	-	(15,709,944)
Reorganisation adjustment	27	-	15,709,935
Share issue expenses	27	-	(27,862,743)
Equity-settled share-based transactions	24	3,762,871	1,830,928
		3,762,871	282,790,921
Total equity at 31 December		505,524,440	405,258,050

The notes on pages 66 to 104 form part of these financial statements.